
January 2024 -July 2024

6-7 Jan

7 Jan

14 Jan

25 Jan

26 Jan

27 Jan

10 Feb 

16-18 Feb

25 Feb

2 Mar

8 Mar

9 Mar

10 Mar

8-10 Mar

15-17 Mar

16-17 Mar

18-24 Mar

22-25 Mar

1 Apr

25 Apr

10-12 Jun

2-16 Jul

5-14 July

Summer Music Courtyard Concert

Mandurah State Triathlon Interclub

Kids Fishing Competition

Hits of the 60's & 70's

Australia Day Ceremony

Garry Starr Greece Lightening

Waitangi NZ Day

WA Big Boat Show

Wedding Fayre

Disco Queen-Dean Misdale

Moonlight Movies

Music by the Lake

A Walk to Remember

BMD Western Rumble

Action Sports Games

Crab Fest

Uylsses National Rally

Hotrod & Custom Spectacular

Rotary Duck Race

Anzac Day

WA Tourism Conference

Winter in Mandurah

Table Tennis National Championships

City of Mandurah Upcoming
Events Calendar

Barracks Lane Courtyard

Halls Head Community Hall

Falcon Bay 

MANPAC

Eastern Foreshore

MANPAC

Western Foreshore

Mandurah Ocean Marina

Keith Holmes Reserve

MANPAC

Northport Boulevard Beach

Black Swan Lake

Dalrymple Park

Western Foreshore

Western Foreshore

City Centre

Mandurah Greyhounds

Rushton Park 

Eastern Foreshore

Hall Park -Dawesville Foreshore

MANPAC

Eastern Foreshore

MARC


