## City of Mandurah Upcoming Events Calendar

January 2024 - July 2024

6-7 Jan	Summer Music Courtyard Concert
7 Jan	Mandurah State Triathlon Interclub
14 Jan	Kids Fishing Competition
25 Jan	Hits of the 60's & 70's
26 Jan	Australia Day Ceremony
27 Jan	Garry Starr Greece Lightening
10 Feb	Waitangi NZ Day
16-18 Feb	WA Big Boat Show
25 Feb	Wedding Fayre
2 Mar	Disco Queen-Dean Misdale
8 Mar	Moonlight Movies
9 Mar	Music by the Lake
10 Mar	A Walk to Remember
8-10 Mar	BMD Western Rumble
15-17 Mar	Action Sports Games
16-17 Mar	Crab Fest
18-24 Mar	Uylsses National Rally
22-25 Mar	Hotrod & Custom Spectacular
1 Apr	Rotary Duck Race
25 Apr	Anzac Day
10-12 Jun	WA Tourism Conference
2-16 Jul	Winter in Mandurah

**Table Tennis National Championships** 

5-14 July

**Barracks Lane Courtyard** Halls Head Community Hall Falcon Bay **MANPAC** Eastern Foreshore **MANPAC** Western Foreshore Mandurah Ocean Marina Keith Holmes Reserve **MANPAC** Northport Boulevard Beach Black Swan Lake Dalrymple Park Western Foreshore Western Foreshore City Centre Mandurah Greyhounds Rushton Park Eastern Foreshore Hall Park -Dawesville Foreshore

**MANPAC** 

**MARC** 

**Eastern Foreshore**